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LOWER FLOOR AREAS
LOWER FLOOR:

NOTE: THESE MEASUREMENTS SHOW GROSS FLOOR AREA MEASURED
TO THE OUTSIDE FACE OF EXTERIOR STUDS
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-10'-1 3/4"
LOWER FLOOR PLAN

±0"
MAIN FLOOR PLAN

+10'-1 1/8"
TOP PLATE
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LOUVERED STAINED CEDAR GABLE VENT
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A-8.2

3
A-8.2

6
A-8.2

5
A-8.2

7
A-8.2

4
A-8.2

-10'-1 3/4"
LOWER FLOOR PLAN

-10'-1 3/4"
LOWER FLOOR PLAN

±0"
MAIN FLOOR PLAN

±0"
MAIN FLOOR PLAN

+10'-1 1/8"
TOP PLATE

+10'-1 1/8"
TOP PLATE
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TYPICAL CEDAR WINDOW TRIM:
2X6 HEAD TRIM
2X6 JAMB TRIM
2X6 SKIRT TRIM

LINE OF PROPOSED GRADE AT
BUILDING

LINE OF EXISTING GRADE AT
PROPOSED BUILDING

SNOW GUARD

2X6 CEDAR TRIM

8X8 DF COLUMN

STANDING SEAM METAL
ROOFING

ARCH. GR. COMP. ROOFING

2X10 / 2X6 CEDAR
FASCIA & BARGE BD

+36" GUARD:
STAINED WOOD CAP
METAL RODS <4" O.C.
METAL ANGLE SUPPORTS

METAL CHIMNEY SHROUD TO COVER UL LISTED FLUE CAP,
EXTEND CHIMNEY 2'-0" ABOVE ANY BUILDING PART W/IN 10'-0" HORIZ.

ADHERED THINSET STONE VENEER

THINSET STONE VENEER

MOST RESTRICTIVE GRADE:
EL=2239.7'

10

12

10

12

2.5
12

CEDAR LAP SIDING

CEDAR BOARD & BATTEN SIDING

PAINTED STEEL BEAM

SPACED DECKING BOARD AT
UNDERSIDE OF DECK

STAINED 1X T&G SOFFIT AT
DECKS & EAVES, TYP.

2.5
12

(S.G.) (S.G.) (S.G.) (S.G.) (S.G.) (S.G.) (S.G.) (S.G.)

(S.G.)

(S.G.)

(EG.)

(EG.)(EG.)

SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0" 2WEST ELEVATION0 2' 4' 8'

SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0" 1NORTH ELEVATION0 2' 4' 8'
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